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COnference Program

08:45 - 09:15
09:15-09:30
09:15 - 09:20
09:20 - 09:25
09:25 - 09:30
09:30-10:00

10:00-10:25

10:25-10:55

10:55-11:10

11:10 -11:25
11:25-12:05
11:25 - 11:35
11:35 - 11:45
11:45 - 11:55

11:55 - 12:05
12:05-12:50

12:50-12:55
12:55-13:25
13:25-14:55
13:25-14:10
14:10 - 14:55
14:55 -15:45

15:45-16:00

Welcome & Light Breakfast s RS
Opening remarks

YICRS committee

ICRS president, Prof. Ayelet David

CRS president, Prof. Avi Schroeder

Plenary Lecture

Prof. Alexander V. Kabanov

Keynote speaker

Asst. Prof. Assaf Zinger
Student short talks, Chair: Dana Tarab-Ravski

Invited student talk

Coffee break

Student short talks, Chair: Rami Khoury

Ayelet Lotan

Lior Stotsky

Leah Shimonov

Ravit Abel

Panel: From Academic Research to Industry Applications
Dr. Eran Harary, Prof. Ronit Satchi-Fainaro, Assoc. Prof. Yosi
Shamay & Dr. Oshra Betzer. Moderator: Asst. Prof. Zvi Yaari
Group photo

Lunch & Networking

Poster session

Poster session #1

Poster session #2

Mentoring panel: How to make the most of your PhD?
Dr. Maya Kaduri, Dr. Aviram Avital, Dr. Michal Shevach &
Asst. Prof. Samer Gnaim

Closing remarks & Best poster awards
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